38549

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15 16

17

18

21

22

23

24 -

25

26

OF GN

30

3

2

5

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH

In the Matter of the Marriage of: MICHAEL WILLIAM PEARCE,

Case No. 9002842CV SATISFACTION AND RELEASE OF ATTORNEY'S LIEN

Vol.mg/ Page 25913

Petitioner,

and

ANNETTE RUTH PEARCE,

Respondent.

Cameron F. Wogan, Attorney at Law, attorney for the Respondent in this case, hereby acknowledges full satisfaction of the fees claim due in that Attorney's Lien filed in Volume M91, Page 22449 in the Klamath County Deed Records. This satisfaction shall constitute a release of said lien upon all property in which the Respondent has any interest, including, but not limited to the following real property located in Klamath County, Oregon: Property civilly described as 6239 Cherry Way, Klamath Falls, Oregon, more particularly described 19 20 as follows: Por Lots 3 & 4 Moyina.

> Dated: This 11th day of pecember, 1990 CAMERON F. WOGAN

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 11th day of December; 1991.

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission Expires: 6-16-92

Rel: CAMERON F. WOGAN ATTORNEY AT LAW 439 PINE MATH FALLS, OR 97601 (503) 884-8152 OSB #84388

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

SATISFACTION AND RELEASE OF

ATTORNEY'S LIEN - Page 1

| The second at monest of | Cameron Wogan the12tr | |
|--------------------------------|--|-----|
| Filed for record at request of | 91 at 9:36 O'clock <u>A_M</u> ., and duly recorded in vol. | 191 |
| of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., Is | Co. Lien Docket on Page 25913 | |
| oi | Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk | |
| | By Qauline Muslinder. | |

SS.